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Ergebnisliste 2019/20 - 3. Kreisklasse Luftgewehr Auflage ab 35 J.

Mannschaftswertung

Verein
SG Mennightffen IV
SG Biinde Il
SG Biinde |
SG Obernbeck V
SV Nordengerland Il
SV Uffeln Il
SG Lohne 24 |
SG Spenge llI
SV Nordengerland Il
SG Enger Il
SG Kirchlengern |
SG Obernbeck VI
SV Hfd.-Radewig |
SG Vlotho Il
SV Oldinghausen llI
SV Lenzinghausen |l
SG Obernbeck IV
SV Bonneberg I
SG Obernbeck VI
SG Vlotho lll
SG Kirchlengern Il

Einzelwertung Sen. |

Schiitze Verein

(SG Obernbeck V)

(SG Mennighiffen)
(SG Bunde II)

(SV Nordengerland Il1)
(SG Mennighuffen)
Susanne Eckschmidt (SG Biinde |)
Eberhard Nalop (SG Bunde II)

(SG Mennighffen)

Tanja Horstmann
Bianca Hohmann
Nicole Schilling
Ingo Hartwig

Alexander Bahr

Maik Hohmann

878
870
847
850
850
837
831
833
826
818
833
819
841
818
830
829
818
805
784
777
575

293
289
291
2901
296
280
295
293

871
866
873
862
850
833
848
848
842
849
840
813
825
831
811
800
833
822
787
788
842

296
298
294
293
288
295
285
285

868
872
874
874
843
854
842
845
852
856
829
848
812
850
840
818
815
816
804
828
849

296
292
2901
292
284
295
288
287

868
874
848
869
857
867
851
851
827
836
831
851
838
800
810
820
825
813
799
796
832

293
290
294
295
287
281
294
288

875
855
875
862
853
861
859
840
829
816
839
836
843
830
826
848
817
803
819
791
852

293
293
292
2901
292
295
283
290

GES.
4360
4337
4317
4317
4253
4252
4231
4217
4176
4175
4172
4167
4159
4129
4117
4115
4108
4059
3993
3980
3950

GES.
1471
1462
1462
1462
1447
1446
1445
1443



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Michael Tédtmann
Gabriela Binding
S. De Oliveira Correia
Stefan Eckschmidt
Kerstin Kohlmeier
Patrick Horstmann
Christian Antl
Dom. Pablo-Viloria
Brigitte Leberske
Marion Dunhdlter
Cornelia Schaper
Heike Schafer
Uwe Kennemund
Nadine Poggemeier
Sabine Pablo-Viloria
Andreas Spilker
Borzoo Afshar
Stefanie Nenstiel
Tina Hagerbaumer
Bettina Glissmann
Olaf Schilling
Achim Obermann
Sandra Tengeler
Heike Kroger
Christian Kollath
Andreas Kroger
Marco Czarnetzki
Thorsten Streicher
Jorg Fieseler
Christina Amann
Larissa Meyer
Andreas Gartner
Alexandra Berger
Diana Fieseler

Einzelwertung Sen. Il

(SG Kirchlengern Il)
(SG Bunde )

(SV Nordengerland Il1)
(SG Biuinde I)

(SV Uffeln)

(SG Obernbeck V)
(SG Mennighuffen)
(SG Enger)

(SV Uffeln)

(SG Obernbeck VI)
(SG Obernbeck V)
(SV Hfd.-Radewig)
(SV Nordengerland I1)
(SG Obernbeck ViII)
(SG Enger)

(SV Hfd.-Radewig)
(SG Obernbeck Vi)
(SG Viotho II)

(SV Nordengerland I1)
(SV Uffeln)

(SG Biinde 1)

(SV Lenzinghausen)
(SV Nordengerland Il1)
(SG Obernbeck V1)
(SG Enger)

(SG Obernbeck VI)
(SG Obernbeck VI)
(SG Bunde II)

(SG Kirchlengern Il)
(SG Kirchlengern Il)
(SV Hfd.-Radewig)
(SG Enger)

(SG Vlotho Il)

(SG Kirchlengern Il)

287
273
285
285
279
287
281
278
280
283
270
284
277
274
275
281
274
275
271
282
271
273
274
268
265
233
268
284

282
256

288

288
292
285
286
285
279
280
284
281
277
287
282
282
279
286
276
279
281
279
267
283
268
272
269
270
267
258
287
284
270

279

288
293
286
286
290
2901
289
287
284
287
287
280
285
278
284
271
284
285
283
275
274
272
265
268
285
281
280
293
281
280
262
274
274

287
285
290
282
290
287
290
286
291
294
289
278
274
281
278
287
279
279
279
276
271
272
272
280
272
277
268
286
271
274

259

289
2901
287
289
284
283
285
287
286
280
286
284
286
290
278
282
279
274
274
281
280
277
275
272
251
284
262

281
263
273

250
282

1439
1434
1433
1428
1428
1427
1425
1422
1422
1421
1419
1408
1404
1402
1401
1397
1395
1394
1386
1381
1379
1362
1358
1357
1343
1342
1336
1150
1117
1087
817

809

783

570
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Ulf GroRe-Loheide
Hannelore Meier
Monika Hoberg
Dirk Wiechmann

Eckhard Lefhalm

Michael Frommer

Annegret Mescheder

Ridiger Hochstrate
M. GroRe-Loheide
Jirgen Mescheder
Heinz Backs

Mar. Oelgeschlager
Heinz Hagerbaumer
Heidi Oelgeschlager
Angelika Stork
Bernd Kahmann
Ingrid Sander
Jirgen Knoll

Dieter Neumarker
Glnter Urban
Bernd Schmidt
Georg Lampka
Gabriele Miiller
Harald Jirgens
Brigitte Steffen
Uschi Backs
Burkhard Reitmeyer
Joachim Meier
Marion Neumarker
Bernd Schafer

Rolf Kniepkamp
Inge Flemming
Gerhard Marquardt
Heidi Kroger

(SG Kirchlengern 1)
(SG Lohne 24)

(SV Uffeln)

(SG Spenge)

(SV Oldinghausen)
(SG Bunde )

(SG Spenge)

(SV Lenzinghausen)
(SG Kirchlengern 1)
(SG Spenge)

(SV Bonneberg)
(SG Obernbeck IV)

(SV Nordengerland I1)

(SG Obernbeck 1V)
(SG Léhne 24)

(SG Vlotho Il1)

(SV Bonneberg)
(SV Oldinghausen)
(SG Vlotho 1)

(SG Vlotho Il)

(SG Kirchlengern 1)
(SV Oldinghausen)
(SV Hfd.-Radewig)
(SV Lenzinghausen)
(SG Obernbeck 1V)
(SV Bonneberg)
(SG Obernbeck VII)
(SG Lohne 24)

(SG Vlotho )

(SV Hfd.-Radewig)
(SV Lenzinghausen)
(SG Vlotho Il)

(SV Oldinghausen)
(SG Lohne 24)

285
283
278
283
285
282
275
281
279
275
274
274
278
270
267
274
270
267
266
272
269
278
266
271
274
261
236
281
277
276
275
231
0
0

285
280
284
287
278
286
276
275
282
285
281
282
281
282
285
266
281
266
272
273
273
267
267
257
269
260
229
283
278
259
256
249
0
0

290
283
280
285
290
285
282
274
277
278
283
271
284
274
271
285
283
284
288
269
262
266
261
272
270
250
242
288
277
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284
289
286
284
270
271
288
283
278
279
279
276
274
275
275
280
271
277
262
270
269
263
267
265
274
263
239
287

273
248
246
274

284
287
201
278
286
281
281
287
283
281
274
283
269
284
281
273
272
274
268
268
272
266
277
273
250
257
250

288
258
284
255
274
291

1428
1422
1419
1417
1409
1405
1402
1400
1399
1398
1391
1386
1386
1385
1379
1378
1377
1368
1356
1352
1345
1340
1338
1338
1337
1291
1196
1139
1120
1066
1063
981

548

291



